• Unsurpassed Cleaning Efficiency. Star shaped microfiber leads to enhanced removal of particles, metals,
  and organics from cleanrooms.
• Delivers Cleaner Tools. Engineered fabric resists abrasion and snagging to prevent foreign particle contamination.
• VOC Free Cleaning. Interstitial fabric design allows DI water to replace solvents such as IPA in equipment cleaning
   applications.
• Production Proven. deal for cleaning wafer handling systems to eliminate linear scratch defect events.
Features & Benefits
• ISO Class 3-5 Compatible. Unique edge seal process maintains sealed edge integrity even during heavy duty wiping.

©2024 Foamtec International. All rights reserved. MiraWIPE® is a trademark of Foamtec International.
We reserve the right to correct any errors that may occur within this datasheet.
MiraWIPE® Ordering Information
MiraWIPE® Sterile Configurations
Part No. Description Size Units/Case
HT5711S-10ST 11” x 11” 500
HT5711S-25ST 11” x 11” 1000
HT5790S-10ST Sterile 9” x 9” 500
Part No. Description Size Units/Case
HT5711-25 11” x 11” 1250
HT5711S-25 11” x 11” 1250
HT5790 9” x 9” 1200
HT5790S 9” x 9” 1200
HT5790S-25 9” x 9” 1000
HT5790SM 9” x 9” 1200
HT5740S-40 4” x 4” 1200
MiraWIPE®
Wilshire Contamination Control Division
Foamtec International
6575 IH-35 North